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100% NEW ZEALAND OWNED AND OPERATED

SIERRA

NEW

Satin  
Joinery

Black 
Joinery

White  
Joinery

Introducing the Clearlite Sierra Shower, now available in Black with Superseal finish.  

Black Anodised finish: This electrochemical process converts the 
metal surface into a durable and decorative finish.

Superseal: A sealing process that allows a very high performance 
against corrosion, resists fingerprints and easy to clean.

Flat or moulded once piece wall liners and optional glass shelves.

Includes a white waste cover. Supplied with the black door sets.



1000 x 900 (1000 door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_919FL1X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_919MB1X
TILED WALL 1SI2_919TL1X

900 x 760 (760 door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_979FL7X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_979MB7X
TILED WALL 1SI2_97STL9X

3 SIDED ANGLE CORNER

	Indicates optional moulded soap recess position      Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess Position Options
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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1200 x 900 (1200 Door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_929FL2X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_929MB2X
TILED WALL 1SI2_929TL2X

1000 x 1000

FLAT WALL 1SI2_111FL1X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_111MB1X
TILED WALL 1SI2_111TL1X
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available

1200
600

45
0

420
60

4495

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

1200

45
0

90
0

419
495

60
4

600

1200
600

45
0

420

60
4 495

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

90
0

90
0

500

45
0

1000

245

60
4

90
0

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

450

50
0

900

195

60
4

10
00

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

1000
500

45
0

90
0

245

60
4

900
450

50
0

10
00

195

60
4

50
5156

380
760

45
0

90
0

R
eturn P

anel

SIERRA

900
455

45
5

90
0

450

45
0

414

480

48
0

480
1000

48
0

10
00

504

7020 10 10

19
70

m
m

 O
ve

ra
ll 

he
ig

ht
900

450

45
0

90
0

195

60
4

1000
500

50
0

10
00

245

65
4

60
4196

450
900

38
0

76
0

50
5156

380
760

45
0

90
0

450

45
0

900

195

60
4

90
0

1000
500

50
0

10
00

245

65
4

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

60
4195

450
900

38
0

76
0

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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1000 x 900 (900 door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_191FL9X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_191MB9X
TILED WALL 1SI2_191TL9X

900 x 900
FLAT WALL 1SI2_999FL9X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_999MB9X
TILED WALL 1SI2_999TL9X

900 x 760 (900 Door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_797FL9X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_797MB9X
TILED WALL 1SI2_797TL9X
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available

1200
600

45
0

420

60
4495

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

1200

45
0

90
0

419
495

60
4

600

1200
600

45
0

420

60
4 495

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

90
0

90
0

500

45
0

1000

245

60
4

90
0

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

450

50
0

900

195

60
4

10
00

R
et

ur
n 

P
an

el

1000
500

45
0

90
0

245

60
4

900
450

50
0

10
00

195

60
4

50
5156

380
760

45
0

90
0

R
eturn P

anel

900 x 900
FLAT WALL 1SI2_99CFL9X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_99CMS9X
TILED WALL 1SI2_99CTL9X

1000 x 1000
FLAT WALL 1SI2_11CFL1X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_11CMS1X
TILED WALL 1SI2_11CTL1X

900 x 760 (900 door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_97SFL9X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_97SMY9X
TILED WALL 1SI2_97STL9 X

1200 x 900

FLAT WALL 1SI2_29SFL2X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_29SMY2X
TILED WALL 1SI2_29STL2X

1000 x1000

FLAT WALL 1SI2_11SFL1X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_11SMS1X
TILED WALL 1SI2_11STL1X
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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2 SIDED

900 x 900
FLAT WALL 1SI2_99SFL9X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_99SMS9X
TILED WALL 1SI2_99STL9X

900 x 760 (760 door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_97SFL7X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_97SMZ7X
TILED WALL 1S12-97STL7X

1000 x 900 (1000 door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_19SFL1X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_19SMY1X
TILED WALL 1SI2_19STL1X

1000 x 900 (900 door)
FLAT WALL 1SI2_19SFL9X
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_19SMZ9X
TILED WALL 1SI2_19STL9X
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Shows Alternative Moulded Soap Recess
Position Options
Only Soap Recess Position Available
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1000 x1000

FLAT WALL 1SI2_11SFL1C
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_11SMS1C
TILED WALL 1SI2_11STL1C

900 x 900
FLAT WALL 1SI2_99SFL9C
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_99SMS9C
TILED WALL 1SI2_99STL9C

1000 x 1000

FLAT WALL 1SI2_111FL1C
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_111MB1C
TILED WALL 1SI2_111TL1C

900 x 900
FLAT WALL 1SI2_999FL9C
MOULDED WALL 1SI2_999MB9C
TILED WALL 1SI2_999TL9C
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2 SIDED 3 SIDED

CORNER WASTE

CENTRE WASTE

WHEN ORDERING: �Complete your chosen product code above by specifying one of the below joinery codes in the blank space within the code __  
Use W for White; S for Satin; K for Black
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